Local Agencies

Valley Health South - WIC Program
Central WV WIC Program
Monongalia WIC Program
Randolph-Elkins WIC Program
Shenandoah WIC Program
Wheeling-Ohio WIC Program
Mid-Ohio Valley WIC Program
Valley Health - WIC Program

Clinics

County

Barbour County WIC Nutrition Program
Berkeley County WIC Program

Boone County WIC Program

Braxton County WIC Program

Brooke County WIC Program

Cabell County WIC Program
Calhoun County WIC

Clay County WIC Program
Doddridge County Nutrition Services
Fayette County WIC Program
Gilmer County WIC

Grant County WIC Nutrition Program
Greenbrier County WIC Program
Hampshire County WIC Program
Hancock County WIC Program
Hardy County WIC Nutrition Program
Harrison County Nutrition Services
Jackson County WIC

Jefferson County WIC Program

Kanawha (Cedar Grove) County WIC Program

Kanawha County WIC Program
Lewis County WIC Nutrition Program
Lincoln County WIC Program

Logan County WIC Program

Marion County Nutrition Services
Marshall County WIC Program
Mason County WIC

McDowell County WIC Program
Mercer County WIC Program

Mineral County WIC Program

Mingo County WIC Program
Monongalia County Nutrition Services
Monroe County WIC Program
Morgan County WIC Program
Nicholas County WIC Program

Ohio County WIC Program

Pendleton County WIC Nutrition Program

286 Blue Price Road

170 Coleman Drive, Suite 7
1000 Elmer Prince Drive

107 Davis Street

35 Veronica Drive

45 18th Street

211 Sixth Street

4188 West Washington Street

Address

Bluefield, WV, 24701
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Morgantown, WV 26505
Elkins, WV 26241
Martinsburg, WV 25401
Wheeling, WV 26003
Parkersburg, WV 26101
Charleston, WV 25313

City, State, Zip

Burbick Hall 101 College Hill Road Philippi, WV 26416

35 Veronica Drive

213 Kenmore Drive

537 Enterprise Drive
192 Industrial Park Lane

3246 US Route 60, Suite 12

300 Mill Street - P.O.Box 33
452 Main Street

60 Pennsylvania Street

1822 East Main Street

1471 West Virginia Highway 5 Ea
23 Hospital Drive

170 Coleman Drive, Suite 7
24940 Northwestern Pike

192 Industrial Park Lane

712 North Main Street, Ste. 105
103 East Main Street

600 South Church Street, Suite 2
211 East 5th Avenue

408 Alexander Street

4188 West Washington Street

2 Brown Avenue

357 Walnut Street

20 Forutne Street

532 Pennsylvania Avenue

500 Tele Tech Drive

701 22nd Street

17 Mcdowell Street

286 Blue Price Road

Martinsburg, WV 25401
Danville, WV 25053
Gassaway, WV 26624
Beech Bottom, WV 26030

Huntington, WV 25705
Granstville, WV 26147
Clay, WV 25043

West Union, WV 26456
Oak Hlll, WV, 25901
Glenville, WV 26351
Petersburg, WV 26847
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Romney, WV 26757
Beech Bottom, WV 26030
Moorfield, WV 26836
Bridgeport, WV 26330
Ripley, WV 25271
Ranson, WV 25438
Cedar Grove , WV 25039
Charleston, WV 25313
Weston, WV 26452
Hamlin, WV 25523
Logan, WV, 25601
Fairmont, WV 26554
Moundsville, WV 26040
Point Pleasant, WV 25550
Welch, WV, 24801
Bluefield, WV, 24701

541 Harley O'Staggers Drive, Suil Keyser, WV 26726

114 Grace Street

1000 Elmer Prince Drive

108 Black Valley Road

106 Sand Mine Road, Suite 3
852 Northside Drive, Suite 22
45 18th Street

299 Confederate Rd

Delbarton, WV, 25670
Morgantown, WV 26505
Lindside, WV, 24951
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411
Summersville, WV 26651
Wheeling, WV 26003
Franklin, WV 26807

304-325-3922
304-647-7430
304-598-5181
304-636-8100
304-267-5477
304-234-3888
304-428-3688
304-746-7880

Phone
304-457-3362
304-267-5477
304-369-7967
304-364-8778
304-394-5090

304-302-2013 OR 1-
800-953-1009

304-354-6898
304-587-2323
304-873-1173
304-465-5314
304-462-8290
304-257-4936
304-647-7430
304-882-5703
304-394-5090
304-538-3382
304-848-9680
304-372-8525
304-725-2028
304-595-3283
304-746-7880
304-269-1318
304-824-4008
304-752-5400
304-366-2387
304-845-7426
304-675-5279
304-436-6122
304-325-3922
304-788-1693
3044752295

304-598-5181
304-753-5582
304-258-6074
304-872-0826
304-234-3888
304-358-3088

Fax
304-636-8101
304-263-8394
304-369-2832
304-364-8776
304-394-5091

304-302-2074
304-354-6654
304-587-7415
304-848-9684
304-465-5316
304-462-5750
304-257-2034
304-647-7431
304-882-5656
304-394-5092
304-538-3382
304-848-9684
304-372-5767
304-725-9354
304-595-6466
1-800-953-4002
304-472-0630
304-824-4007
304-752-9102
304-366-2393
304-845-1800
304-675-5337
304-436-6125
304-325-3935
304-788-6476
3044752853
304-598-5585
304-753-5584
304-258-7565
304-874-0815
304-234-3889
304-358-3088

Hours

Wednesday 9:00am - 3:00pm 2nd Thursday 9:00am-3:00pm

Monday, Tuesday, &- Thursday 8:30am -6:30pm Wed. 8:30 - 5 Friday 8:30am -12:00pm

Wednesday & Thursday 8:30am - 3:30pm
M-F 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday & Tuesday 8:00am - 4:30pm

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:30pm 2nd & 4th Tuesday 10:00am - 6:30pm

Wednesdays 8:00am - 4:00pm

Monday & Wednesday 8:00am - 4:00pm
2nd & 4th Wednesday 9:30am - 3:15pm
M-Th 8:00am-6:00pm

Thursdays 8-4

Monday 8:00am - 8:00pm Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm Thursday 9:00am - 6:00pm

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm
Tuesday & Friday 9:00am - 3:00pm
Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm
Monday -Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday and Tuesday 8-6:30
Wednesday 8:00am - 4:30pm
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm

Tue & Thur 9 am - 3 pm/1st Thur 9 am - 5 pm

Wednesday & 1st Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm
M-Thu 7:30am-5:30pm

4th Thursday 11:00am-7:00pm

F 8:00am-4:00pm

M-F 8:30-4:30 Evening Clinic 2nd Wednesday of the Month 11-7
Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm

Tuesday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm

M-Thu 8:00am-6:00Pm

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
M-Thu 7:30am-3:30pm

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm, 4th Tuesday of the month 10:00am-6:00pm

Tues and Thur7:30am-5:30pm
W-TH8:30-5
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm

Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm

1st, 3rd & 4th Wednesday 9:00am - 3:00pm



Pleasants County WIC

Pocahontas County WIC Program
Preston County Nutrition Services
Putnam County WIC Program

Raleigh County WIC Program
Randolph County WIC Nutrition Program
Ritchie County WIC

Roane County WIC

Summers County WIC Program

Taylor County Nutrition Services
Tucker County WIC Nutrition Program
Tyler/Wetzel County WIC Program
Upshur County WIC Nutrition Program
Wayne (Ft. Gay) County WIC Program
Wayne County WIC Program

Webster County WIC Program

Wirt County WIC

Wood County WIC

Wyoming County WIC Program

605 Cherry Street St. Mary's, WV 26170
819 Third Avenue, Suite 100 Marlinton, WV 24954
1343 North Preston Highway, Suit Kingwood, WV 26537
12535 Winfield Road Winfield WV, 25213
1600 Harper Road Beckley, Wv, 25801

107 Davis Street Elkins, WV 26241

125 West Main Street Harrisville, WV 26362
200 East Main St. Spencer, WV 25276
312 3rd Avenue Hinton, WV 25951

718 W Main St Grafton, WV 26354

206 Senior Lane Parsons, WV 26287
430 South 2nd Avenue Paden City, WV 26159
33 Southfork Plaza Drive Buckhannon, WV 26201
Ft.Gay Family Health Ctr 71 Wayr Fort Gay, WV 25514

42 McGinnis Drive Wayne, WV 25570

65 Main Street suite 102 Webster Springs, WV 26288
88 Senior Circle Elizabeth, WV 26143
211 Sixth Street Parkersburg, WV 26101
Route 10, Main Street Oceana, WV, 24870

304-684-2217
304-799-6550
304-329-1957
304-757-4200
304-255-9034
304-636-8100
304-643-4082
304-927-4977
304-446-5900
304-265-1288
304-478-3096
304-337-2011
304-472-4714
304-548-5300

304-684-2845
n/a

304-329-1958
304-757-3429
304-255-9034
304-636-8101
304-643-4092
304-927-6043
304-455-6470
304-265-2892
304-636-8101
304-337-2012
304-472-0630
304-648-5989

304-272-3951 or 1800-3 304-272-3963

304-847-2601
304-275-3150
304-428-3688
304-682-0475

n/a

304-275-6590
304-485-7434
304-682-0477

Tuesday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Monday-Tuesday 8:30am - 2:30pm
T-Th 8:30-4:30 / 1st Wed. 11:00-7:00
Monday, Tuesday 8:30am-4:30pm
M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm

Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm last Mon in month 8 - 5:30

Monday 8:30am - 2:45pm
Monday & Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Mon and Wed 7:30am-5:30pm

Every Monday 8-4, 2nd and 4th Friday of the month,

Tuesday 9:00am - 3:00pm 1st & 3rd

Evening clinic 3rd Monday of the month 11-7

Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm

Mon 8 am - 6 pm/Tue - Fri 8 am - 4 pm
Monday 8:30am - 4:00pm

Tuesday & Thursday 8:00am - 4:30pm
Wednesday 9am - 3pm

Wednesday 8:30am - 3:00pm

Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm Fridays 8:00am-4:00pm

M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm



