Local Agencies					
Valley Health South - WIC Program	286 Blue Price Road	Bluefield, WV, 24701	304-325-3922		
Central WV WIC Program	170 Coleman Drive, Suite 7	Lewisburg, WV 24901	304-647-7430		
	,	-			
Monongalia WIC Program	1000 Elmer Prince Drive	Morgantown, WV 26505	304-598-5181		
Randolph-Elkins WIC Program	107 Davis Street	Elkins, WV 26241	304-636-8100		
Shenandoah WIC Program	35 Veronica Drive	Martinsburg, WV 25401	304-267-5477		
Wheeling-Ohio WIC Program	45 18th Street	Wheeling, WV 26003	304-234-3888		
Mid-Ohio Valley WIC Program	211 Sixth Street	Parkersburg, WV 26101	304-428-3688		
Valley Health - WIC Program	4188 West Washington Street	Charleston, WV 25313	304-746-7880		
Clinics					
County	Address	City, State, Zip	Phone	Fax	Hours
Barbour County WIC Nutrition Program	Burbick Hall 101 College Hill Road		304-457-3362	304-636-8101	Wednesday 9:00am - 3:00pm 2nd Thursday 9:00am-3:00pm
Berkeley County WIC Program	35 Veronica Drive	Martinsburg, WV 25401	304-267-5477	304-263-8394	Monday, Tuesday, &- Thursday 8:30am -6:30pm Wed. 8:30 - 5 Friday 8:30am -12:00pm
Boone County WIC Program	213 Kenmore Drive	Danville, WV 25053	304-369-7967	304-369-2832	Wednesday & Thursday 8:30am - 3:30pm
Braxton County WIC Program	537 Enterprise Drive	Gassaway, WV 26624	304-364-8778	304-364-8776	M-F 8:00am - 4:00pm
Brooke County WIC Program	192 Industrial Park Lane	Beech Bottom, WV 26030	304-394-5090	304-304-8770	Monday & Tuesday 8:00am - 4:30pm
	192 Industrial Park Lane	Beech Bottom, wv 20030	304-302-2013 OR 1-	304-394-3091	Wonday & ruesday o.obam - 4.30pm
Cabell County WIC Program	3246 US Route 60, Suite 12	Huntington, WV 25705	800-953-1009	304-302-2074	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:30pm 2nd & 4th Tuesday 10:00am - 6:30pm
Calhoun County WIC	300 Mill Street - P.O.Box 33	Granstville, WV 26147	304-354-6898	304-354-6654	Wednesdays 8:00am - 4:00pm
Clay County WIC Program	452 Main Street	Clay, WV 25043	304-587-2323	304-587-7415	Monday & Wednesday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Doddridge County Nutrition Services	60 Pennsylvania Street	West Union, WV 26456	304-873-1173	304-848-9684	2nd & 4th Wednesday 9:30am - 3:15pm
Fayette County WIC Program	1822 East Main Street	Oak HIII, WV, 25901	304-465-5314	304-465-5316	M-Th 8:00am-6:00pm
Gilmer County WIC	1471 West Virginia Highway 5 Ea		304-462-8290	304-462-5750	Thursdays 8-4
Grant County WIC Nutrition Program	23 Hospital Drive	Petersburg, WV 26847	304-257-4936	304-257-2034	Monday 8:00am - 8:00pm Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm Thursday 9:00am - 6:00pm
Greenbrier County WIC Program	170 Coleman Drive, Suite 7	Lewisburg, WV 24901	304-647-7430	304-647-7431	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Hampshire County WIC Program	24940 Northwestern Pike	Romney, WV 26757	304-882-5703	304-882-5656	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Hancock County WIC Program	192 Industrial Park Lane	Beech Bottom, WV 26030	304-394-5090	304-394-5092	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm
Hardy County WIC Nutrition Program	712 North Main Street, Ste. 105	,	304-538-3382	304-538-3382	Tuesday & Friday 9:00am - 3:00pm
Harrison County Nutrition Services	103 East Main Street	Bridgeport, WV 26330	304-848-9680	304-848-9684	Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm 4th Thursday 11:00am-7:00pm
Jackson County WIC	600 South Church Street, Suite 2		304-372-8525	304-372-5767	Monday Thursday 1.00pm Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Jefferson County WIC Program	211 East 5th Avenue	Ranson, WV 25438	304-725-2028	304-725-9354	Monday and Tuesday 8-6:30
Kanawha (Cedar Grove) County WIC Program	408 Alexander Street	Cedar Grove , WV 25039	304-595-3283	304-595-6466	Wednesday 8:00am - 4:30pm
Kanawha County WIC Program	4188 West Washington Street	Charleston, WV 25313	304-746-7880		Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
	2 Brown Avenue	Weston, WV 26452	304-269-1318	304-472-0630	Tue & Thur 9 am - 3 pm/1st Thur 9 am - 5 pm
Lewis County WIC Nutrition Program	357 Walnut Street	Hamlin, WV 25523	304-824-4008	304-824-4007	Wednesday & 1st Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm
Lincoln County WIC Program		Logan, WV, 25601	304-752-5400	304-824-4007	M-Thu 7:30am-5:30pm F 8:00am-4:00pm
Logan County WIC Program Marion County Nutrition Services	20 Forutne Street 532 Pennsylvania Avenue	Fairmont, WV 26554	304-366-2387	304-752-9102	M-F 8:30-4:30 Evening Clinic 2nd Wednesday of the Month 11-7
Marshall County WIC Program	500 Tele Tech Drive	Moundsville, WV 26040	304-845-7426	304-366-2393	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm
Mason County WIC Program	701 22nd Street	Point Pleasant, WV 25550	304-675-5279	304-645-1800	Tuesday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
McDowell County WIC Program	17 Mcdowell Street	Welch, WV, 24801	304-436-6122	304-075-5357	M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm
Mercer County WIC Program	286 Blue Price Road	Bluefield, WV, 24701	304-325-3922	304-325-3935	M-Thu 8:00am-6:00Pm
Mineral County WIC Program	541 Harley O'Staggers Drive, Sui		304-788-1693	304-788-6476	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Mingo County WIC Program	114 Grace Street	Delbarton, WV, 25670	3044752295	3044752853	M-Thu 7:30am-3:30pm
Monongalia County Nutrition Services	1000 Elmer Prince Drive	Morgantown, WV 26505	304-598-5181	304-598-5585	Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm, 4th Tuesday of the month 10:00am-6:00pm
Monroe County WIC Program	108 Black Valley Road	Lindside, WV, 24951	304-753-5582	304-753-5584	Tues and Thur7:30am-5:30pm
Morgan County WIC Program	106 Sand Mine Road, Suite 3	Berkeley Springs, WV 25411		304-258-7565	W - TH 8:30 - 5
Nicholas County WIC Program	852 Northside Drive, Suite 22	Summersville, WV 26651	304-872-0826	304-874-0815	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Ohio County WIC Program	45 18th Street	Wheeling, WV 26003	304-234-3888	304-234-3889	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm
	299 Confederate Rd	Franklin, WV 26807	304-358-3088	304-358-3088	1st, 3rd & 4th Wednesday 9:00am - 3:00pm

Pleasants County WIC	605 Cherry Street	St. Mary's, WV 26170	304-684-2217	304-684-2845	Tuesday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Pocahontas County WIC Program	819 Third Avenue, Suite 100	Marlinton, WV 24954	304-799-6550	n/a	Monday-Tuesday 8:30am - 2:30pm
Preston County Nutrition Services	1343 North Preston Highway, Suit	Kingwood, WV 26537	304-329-1957	304-329-1958	T-Th 8:30-4:30 / 1st Wed. 11:00-7:00
Putnam County WIC Program	12535 Winfield Road	Winfield WV, 25213	304-757-4200	304-757-3429	Monday, Tuesday 8:30am-4:30pm
Raleigh County WIC Program	1600 Harper Road	Beckley, Wv, 25801	304-255-9034	304-255-9034	M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm
Randolph County WIC Nutrition Program	107 Davis Street	Elkins, WV 26241	304-636-8100	304-636-8101	Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm last Mon in month 8 - 5:30
Ritchie County WIC	125 West Main Street	Harrisville, WV 26362	304-643-4082	304-643-4092	Monday 8:30am - 2:45pm
Roane County WIC	200 East Main St.	Spencer, WV 25276	304-927-4977	304-927-6043	Monday & Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm
Summers County WIC Program	312 3rd Avenue	Hinton, WV 25951	304-446-5900	304-455-6470	Mon and Wed 7:30am-5:30pm
Taylor County Nutrition Services	718 W Main St	Grafton, WV 26354	304-265-1288	304-265-2892	Every Monday 8-4, 2nd and 4th Friday of the month, Evening clinic 3rd Monday of the month 11-7
Tucker County WIC Nutrition Program	206 Senior Lane	Parsons, WV 26287	304-478-3096	304-636-8101	Tuesday 9:00am - 3:00pm 1st & 3rd
Tyler/Wetzel County WIC Program	430 South 2nd Avenue	Paden City, WV 26159	304-337-2011	304-337-2012	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 5:00pm Friday 8:00am -12:00pm
Upshur County WIC Nutrition Program	33 Southfork Plaza Drive	Buckhannon, WV 26201	304-472-4714	304-472-0630	Mon 8 am - 6 pm/Tue - Fri 8 am - 4 pm
Wayne (Ft. Gay) County WIC Program	Ft.Gay Family Health Ctr 71 Wayr	Fort Gay, WV 25514	304-548-5300	304-648-5989	Monday 8:30am - 4:00pm
Wayne County WIC Program	42 McGinnis Drive	Wayne, WV 25570	304-272-3951 or 1800-3	304-272-3963	Tuesday & Thursday 8:00am - 4:30pm
Webster County WIC Program	65 Main Street suite 102	Webster Springs, WV 26288	304-847-2601	n/a	Wednesday 9am - 3pm
Wirt County WIC	88 Senior Circle	Elizabeth, WV 26143	304-275-3150	304-275-6590	Wednesday 8:30am - 3:00pm
Wood County WIC	211 Sixth Street	Parkersburg, WV 26101	304-428-3688	304-485-7434	Monday - Thursday 8:00am - 4:00pm Fridays 8:00am-4:00pm
Wyoming County WIC Program	Route 10, Main Street	Oceana, WV, 24870	304-682-0475	304-682-0477	M-Thu 7:30a-5:30pm